Floor H
eating
Bring warmth &
comfort to your
home with Warmup®
Floor Heating
Floor H
eating

thickness of the slab. Warmup WODH cables provide
20W per sqft or up to 70 BTUs per hour and easily
replace water-based applications. With an electric
system there is no boiler, no pump, no manifolds
and no maintenance required. It is the ideal solution
for builders and remodelers in basements and room
additions.
WODH In-slab cable
Cable System for Slab Pours up to 6”
Cable
length
Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
Canada USA
93 WODH-240/500 24 30 39 500 2.1 114.30  $344.00  $274.50
176 WODH-240/950 44 59 74 950 4.0 60.00  $524.00  $418.50
250 WODH-240/1300 62 84 104 1300 5.4 44.40  $604.00  $482.50
315 WODH-240/1700 76 104 130 1700 7.1 33.80  $763.00  $610.50
437 WODH-240/2400 105 146 182 2400 10.0 24.00  $1,023.00  $818.00
625 WODH-240/3400 155 210 260 3400 14.2 16.90  $1,225.00  $980.00
Code Accessories Canada USA
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester Digital Multimeter. $25.00  $20.00
DCM-SP-10K Additional Floor Sensor for the 4iE®  $26.00  $21.00
RL-240V25A

Flexible Adhesive
Subfloor
Close-up of the
pressure-sensitive adhesive
Quote in 4 Easy Steps:
 1. Heating Mat
 2. Accessories
 3. Thermostat
 4. Optional Insulation
Area
(sqft)
Code
Mat Length (ft)
(20” wide)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) Canada USA
10 DWM-120-140 6’ 140 1.16 102.8  $266.75  $217.50
15 DWM-120-210 9’ 210 1.75 68.5  $337.70  $275.00
20 DWM-120-280 12’ 280 2.33 51.4  $379.50  $309.00
25 DWM-120-350 15’ 350 2.91 41.2  $422.40  $344.00
30 DWM-120-420 18’ 420 3.49 34.3  $465.30  $379.00
40 DWM-120-560 24’ 560 4.66 25.7  $578.05  $471.00
50 DWM-120-700 30’ 700 5.82 20.6  $691.90  $563.50
60 DWM-120-840 37’ 840 7.01 17.1  $804.65  $655.00
75 DWM-120-1050 46’ 1050 8.75 13.7  $974.05  $793.50
90 DWM-120-1260 55’ 1260 10.52 11.4  $1,129.70  $920.00
110 DWM-120-1540 67’ 1540 12.76 9.4  $1,314.50  $1,070.50
120 DWM-120-1620 73’ 1620 13.48 8.9  $1,412.95  $1,151.00
25 DWM-240-350 15’ 350 1.45 164.6  $422.40  $344.00
40 DWM-240-560 24’ 560 2.33 102.9  $578.05  $471.00
50 DWM-240-700 30’ 700 2.91 82.3  $691.90  $563.50
75 DWM-240-1050 46’ 1050 4.37 54.9  $974.05  $805.00
90 DWM-240-1260 55’ 1260 5.25 45.7  $1,129.70  $920.00
110 DWM-240-1540 67’ 1540 6.41 37.4  $1,342.00  $1,070.50
150 DWM-240-2100 91’ 2100 8.75 27.4  $1,696.20  $1,381.50
180 DWM-240-2520 110’ 2520 10.48 22.9  $1,979.45  $1,612.00
220 DWM-240-3080 134’ 3080 12.83 18.7  $2,263.25  $1,842.50
240 DWM-240-3240 146’ 3240 13.48 17.8  $2,404.60  $1,958.00
Code Accessories Canada USA
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter. $25.00  $20.00
DCM-SP-10K Additional Floor Sensor for the 4iE®.  $26.00  $21.00
RL-240V25A
General purpose 25A/240V relay used to expand the switching capability of the Warmup
thermostats. Mounts in single gang box.
 $104.00  $82.50
9 DWM-09-120 3 x 3 126 1.05 114.3  $249.00  $198.50
15 DWM-15-120 3 x 5 210 1.75 68.5  $325.05  $264.50
18 DWM-18-120 3 x 6 252 2.10 57.1  $366.85  $298.50
24 DWM-24-120 3 x 8 336 2.80 42.9  $415.00  $331.50
30 DWM-30-120 3 x 10 420 3.50 34.3  $447.70  $364.50
*for 208V figures, see product specification sheet, which can be found on warmup.com
4.
1.
2.

For use under Carpet, Laminate and Floating Engineered Wood Floors
Floor finish
Warmup FOIL
Warmup Soft-WIB insulation
Floor Deck
Call Warmup for compatibility with LVT/LVP floors
Quote in 4 Easy Steps:
 1. FOIL Heater
 2. Accessories
 3. Thermostat
 4. Optional Insulation Underlay
Area (sqft) Code
Mat length
(20” wide)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) Canada USA
20 FOIL-20-240 12’ 240 1.0 240 $309.00  $237.00
25 FOIL-25-240 15’ 300 1.25 192 $329.00  $297.00
40 FOIL-40-240 24’ 480 2.0 120 $459.00  $444.50
50 FOIL-50-240 30’ 600 2.5 96 $589.00  $555.50
60 FOIL-60-240 36’ 720 3.0 80 $709.00  $666.00
70 FOIL-70-240 42’ 840 3.47 69 $829.00  $777.00
95 FOIL-95-240 57’ 1140 4.70 51 $1,119.00  $1,056.50
115 FOIL-115-240 69’ 1380 5.71 42 $1,249.00  $1,180.50
130 FOIL-130-240 78’ 1560 6.48 37 $1,429.00  $1,334.50
140 FOIL-140-240 84’ 1680 7.05 34 $1,579.00  $1,437.50
Code Accessories Canada USA
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter. $25.00  $20.00
RL-240V25A
General purpose 25A/240V relay used to expand the switching capability of the Warmup